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Brown Aveda Institute
Award Year 2024 Localized COA Budget

 Program Name:

Room And Board:

Personal:

Transportation:

Total

Living With Parents
0 Dependents  All Others 

Total Hours: Academic Year Length:

Total:

Period:
Survey Items Per Month

$329.29

$145.11

$329.65

$804.05 $2,348.48

$346.90

$312.78

$1,688.80

Advanced Manicuring Aug 2023 $4,034.95

300

22

Weeks

900

66

  All Others 

 Living WIth Parents 0 Dependents 

Weeks In Academic Year:

 Full Time 

Tuition:

Fees:

Books / Supplies:

Other Costs:

Loan Fees:

Allowance:

Room And Board:

Personal:

Total

 3/4 Time 

$150.00

$839.95

$1,646.45

$725.55

$1,648.25

$0.00

$18.00

$0.00 $0.00 $8,073.20 $0.00

 Full Time 

Total

Books / Supplies:

Other Costs:

Loan Fees:

Allowance:

Room And Board:

Personal:

Transportation:

 3/4 Time 
5 Months$5.00

$0.00

$1,734.50

$1,563.90

$8,444.00

$32.00

$839.95

$150.00

$0.00 $0.00 $15,809.35

$3,045.00

$3,045.00

 Half Time  < Half 

 Half Time  < Half 
5 Months

$0.00

Transportation:

Fees:

Tuition:
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