Brown Aveda Institute Award Year 2024 Localized COA Budget

Program Name: Advanced Manicuring Aug 2023 \$4,034.95

Total Hours: 300 Academic Year Length: 900 Total: 22 Weeks In Academic Year: 66

Period: Weeks

Survey Items Per Month			
	ng With Parents Dependents	All Others	
Room And Board:	\$329.29	\$1,688.80	
Personal:	\$145.11	\$312.78	
Transportation:	\$329.65	\$346.90	
Total	\$804.05	\$2,348.48	

Living With Parents 0 Dependents								
	Full Time	3/4 Time	Half Time 5 Months	< Half				
Tuition:			\$3,045.00					
Fees:			\$150.00					
Books / Supplies:			\$839.95					
Other Costs:			\$0.00					
Loan Fees:			\$18.00					
Allowance:								
Room And Board:			\$1,646.45					
Personal:			\$725.55					
Transportation:			\$1,648.25					
Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$8,073.20	\$0.00				

All Others					
	Full Time	3/4 Time	Half Time 5 Months	< Half	
Tuition:			\$3,045.00		
Fees:			\$150.00		
Books / Supplies:			\$839.95		
Other Costs:			\$0.00		
Loan Fees:			\$32.00		
Allowance:					
Room And Board:			\$8,444.00		
Personal:			\$1,563.90		
Transportation:			\$1,734.50		
Total	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15,809.35	\$0.00	